
Pos 

 

Under 12 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Under 14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Name 

Atticus Robison 
H um ph re y  B r im s o n  
Jake Piercey 
Freddie  Martel 
Finley Sargeant 

Bailey Smalldon 
Harry Manning 
Holly Smith 
D e r ic k  V a n  Z u t p h e n  
Amy  Smith 
Luca S tonebrid ge 
Archie Manning 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

9:16.514 
9:18.273 
9:40.044 
9:40.582 
9:08.372 

8:49.757 
8:50.783 
8:59.334 
9:11.173 
9:03.126 
9:35.100 
8:54.448 

Best Tm 

50.475 
51.758 
52.284 
52.795 
1:02.972 

48.325 
48.786 
51.452 
52.117 
56.542 
54.820 
56.462 

Sex 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 

Category 

Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 

Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
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