Junior Crits 10Jun24 Junior Crits Junior Crits 5Jun23 0.200 miles Race 2 Race

os	Name	.aps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sex	Category
Unde	r 12					
1	Atticus Robison	10	9:16.514	50.475	Male	Under 12
2	Humphrey Brimson	10	9:18.273	51.758	Male	Under 12
3	Jake Piercey	10	9:40.044	52.284	Male	Under 12
4	Freddie Martel	10	9:40.582	52.795	Male	Under 12
5	Finley Sargeant	8	9:08.372	1:02.972	Male	Under 12
Unde	r 14 Balley Smalldon	10	8:49./5/	48.325	maie	unaer 14
2	Harry Manning	10 10	8:49.757 8:50.783	48.325 48.786	Male Male	Under 14 Under 14
3	, ,			51.452	remale	Under 14
	Holly Smith	10	8:59.334			
4	Derick Van Zutphen	10	9:11.173	52.117	Male	Under 14
5	Amy Smith	9	9:03.126	56.542	Female	Under 14
6	Luca Stonebridge	9	9:35.100	54.820	Male	Under 14
7	Archie Manning	8	8:54.448	56.462	Male	Under 14

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director